
 
 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE    
    The Executive  Engineer (400KV R.S. Division, Waluj) on behalf of MSETCL (the Employer) invites 

online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed & registered Contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-

Tendering Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works. 

 

Sr. 

No 

Particular of Works 

                  

01 

Work of Providing and Retrofitting of Trip Circuit Supervision Relays at 400kV SS Waluj 

under 400 kV R. S. Division, Waluj.   

 

RFx No. 7000025156 

Tender Amount- Rs. 3,13,616/- 

EMD Amount-Rs. 5000/- 

Tender Fees-500/- + 18% GST Extra 

Tenders available at  http://srmetender.mahatransco.in-  

Downloading of E-Tender From 17.11.2022, 10.00 hrs to 24.11.2022, 10:00 Hrs.,  

Due date for on line submission of E-Tender On or before 24.11.2022 up to 10:00 Hrs. 

Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. (0240) 2563151, 8554995011 

Mail ID:- ee2130@mahatransco.in 

Note: Undersign reserves all rights to accept/ reject or cancel the said tender without assigning any 

reasons thereof.    

  For further details visit our Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

mailto:ee2130@mahatransco.in

